Environmental
 Walk-in Rooms
Thermal Product Solutions is a global engineering designer,
manufacturer, and service provider of standard and custom thermal-
processing equipment. Our seven distinct brands include Baker Furnace,
Blue M, Gruenberg, Lindberg/MPH, Lunaire, Tenney and Wisconsin Oven.
From industrial ovens and furnaces to environmental temperature-cycling
and stability test chambers, we accommodate a comprehensive range of

that reliably produces required conditions, structural integrity that keeps
the room working properly through years of demanding test cycles, and
measuring/monitoring equipment that precisely records all test data.
Tenney environmental rooms are used world-wide for many testing
applications. Almost every tool, product or component that is used in the
home, factory or field is tested with environmental simulation equipment.
Tenney’s engineering experience can deliver environmental rooms to meet
your exact requirements:
MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)
EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H) CUBIC FEET AVAILABLE DOOR SIZES
(W X H)
REFRIGERATION HP SIZES AVAILABLE
(SINGLE STAGE OR CASCADE)
WIS-316 73.5” x 77.5” x 96” 81.5” x 104.5” x 104.5” 316 36” X 77” 48” X 77” N/A 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-366 85” x 77.5” x 96” 93” x 104.5” x 104.5” 366 36” X 77” 48” X 77” N/A 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-477 96.5” x 89” x 96” 104.5” x 116” x 104.5” 477 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-539 96.5” x 100.5” x 96” 104.5” x 127.5” x 104.5” 539 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-603 108” x 100.5” x 96” 116” x 127.5” x 104.5” 603 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-744 119.5” x 112” x 96” 127.5” x 139” x 104.5” 744 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-820 119.5” x 123.5” x 96” 127.5” x 150.5” x 104.5” 820 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-983 131” x 135” x 96” 139” x 162” x 104.5” 983 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-1069 142.5” x 135” x 96” 150.5” x 162” x 104.5” 1069 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-1160 150.5" x 173.5" x 104.5" 142.5" x 146.5" x 96" 1160 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
WIS-1351 162" x 185" x 104.5" 154" x 158" x 96" 1351 36” X 77” 48” X 77” 72” X 77” 5.0 7.5 10.0 15.0 25.0 30.0
Standard Panelized Environmental Room Specifications
Tenney offers walk-in environmental rooms
in both standard and custom configurations
to meet your process requirements.